
Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- MBA(INTEGRATED) EIGHT SEMESTER ATKT 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan. - June. 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

HARDIK CHATURVEDI

RAMKRISHAN CHATURVEDI

PADMA CHATURVEDI

ATKT

Enrol:JC20001010

Attempt :2

20002007

ABC ID : 395172118527

 60 0 40  21  -  25  16 41 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 801 - GOODS AND SERVICES 

TAX

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35MBA (I) 802 - TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  34  17 51 14  4 B 6  24 4 35MBA (I) 803 (MK-07) - MARKETING 

ANALYTICS

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  26  16 42 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 804 (MK-08) - INTERNATIONAL 

MARKETING

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  4 P 4  16 4 35MBA (I) 805 (FM-07) - INTERNATIONAL 

FINANCE

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  41  19 60 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35MBA (I) 806 (FM-08) - FINANCIAL 

ANALYTICS

- C

 - 0 50  -  -  42 42 18  2 A+ 9  18 2 18MBA (I) 807 - DATABASE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM USING MS ACCESS

- - C

 - 0 50  -  -  38 38 18  2 A 8  16 2 18MBA (I) 808 - APTITUDE AND INTERVIEW - - C

 - 0 50  -  -  31 31 18  2 B+ 7  14 2 18MBA (I) 809 - MAJOR RESEARCH 

PROJECT

- - C

 - 100 -  -  35 70 70 -  4 A 8  32 4 35MBA (I) 810 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA  

VOCE (Virtual Credit)

- - C

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 449 / 850 Result : Remark : 1 SGPA :  6.00

 204 34  34

PASS
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****** STATISTICAL INFORMATION ******

STATUS REGISTERED APPEARED PASSED FAILED ABSENT W.H. ATKT PASS %

REGULAR

EX.

GR. TOTAL

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 100.00

0

0

0 1  1  1  0  0  100.00

THE RESULT IS APPROVED BY THE RESULT COMMITEE.

 0

 0

 0

Page 2 of 213/06/2025 17:44:14

Exam Controller

Jiwaji University,

Gwalior

PrincipalDCE /Exam ControllerCourse Co-ordinator/H.O.D.Prepare & Check


